
Stand: 28.08.2023 / 07:39:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382335007] 26.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Big Becks38Nele Kösters (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)1. P 7.80

Daniel AS158Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.60

Quincy B 4526Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.50

Cleo 279119Rene Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.40

Confetti Dream M129Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.40

Carlotta CE 369Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Okido 3378Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.30

Take it Easy 38461Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Call me little Lion55Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.10

Dalido 9154Ira Kalkmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)10. 7.00

Diabelle 8174Verena Zumwalde (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)10. 7.00

Onara K380Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 7.00

Walouna Sky478Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 6.80

Call me Cloudy54Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.50

Lookalike 4331Kerstin Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 6.50

Milky Way 115355Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.50

Goldica zwei punkt null W265Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 6.20

For Fly 5243Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)18. 6.00

Quindato H527Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cornelius 61136William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.20

Bella Banagra536Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 8.10

Confetti Dream M129Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cortender 4143Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.90

Okido 3378Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.80

Be my Bailey26Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.70

Cleo 279119Rene Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.70

Daniel AS158Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.60

Take it Easy 38461Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Carly Lagerfeld H71William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.50

For Fly 5243Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. P 7.50

Lou-Lou H 3334Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 7.40

Stalita's Charielle453Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.40

Come on Conni124Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 7.20

Kandana514Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 7.20

Onara K380Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)16. 7.10

Call me Cloudy54Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.00

Action H2Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)18. 6.80

Otto 228384Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 6.50

Milky Way 115355Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 6.40

Sandro van de Tiendeschuur431Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 6.30

Big Becks38Nele Kösters (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)22. 6.20

Dalido 9154Ira Kalkmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)23. 5.80

Walouna Sky478Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 5.80

Carolyna JSR72Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)25. 5.70

Goldica zwei punkt null W265Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 5.20

Lookalike 4331Kerstin Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)27. 5.00

Echostar549Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)28. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

High Cortego285Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.30

Grace 531268Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 8.10

Baloudina H548Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 8.00

Latina 277318Jennifer Fausten (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Carolyna JSR72Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)5. P 7.40

Bella Banagra536Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 7.30

Qwendoline412Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. 7.20
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Stalita's Charielle453Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.20

Be my Bailey26Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 7.10

Cortender 4143Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 6.90

Diabelle 8174Verena Zumwalde (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)10. 6.90

Belle amie H33Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 6.80

Hulapalu W292Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 6.80

Kajana W528Aladji Barrie (Gastlizenz GER)14. 6.70

Chamano 6534Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 5.30

Sandro van de Tiendeschuur431Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 0.00

Kandana514Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.00

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Cassijas516Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)1. P 8.50

Der kleine Casall171Theresa Breher (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.40

Dusty 873546Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 8.30

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 8.20

Markedo349Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 8.00

Bella Top31Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 7.70

Zara 131480Maya Schade (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 7.50

Bonny 868543Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)7. P 7.50

Kyolaws Rosie309Maya Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.40

Rocket Girl 10422Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. P 7.40

Lorin Abdul498Mette Schuldt (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.30

Greta 189271Mia Jo Kesse (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.20

Herzlöwe 3281Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 7.20

Morgentau WE506Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)12. 7.20

Dawinja 5162Celia Huesmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. 7.10

Memmody547Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.10

Kandalina302Sarah-Annabell Hänel (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 7.00

Fabrice 70213Lisa Gödiker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)18. 6.90

Bosko 1744Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)19. 6.70

Cara Dia61Jasmin Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.50

George K 4259Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 6.50

Condor 614128Barbara Janning (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)22. 5.70

5 Springprüfung Kl.E

D'Campino149Victoria Telgen (RC Hude e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.07

Cynthia 56148Selma Krümpelmann (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 0.00 / 49.70

Der kleine Casall171Theresa Breher (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.33

Greta 189271Mia Jo Kesse (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.87

Cassijas516Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.75

Memmody547Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 61.93

Condor 614128Barbara Janning (RSC Lingen-Baccum e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.54

Bosko 1744Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)8. 4.00 / 46.71

Dusty 873546Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. 4.00 / 57.65

Lorin Abdul498Mette Schuldt (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 4.00 / 58.48

George K 4259Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 4.00 / 61.24

Fabrice 70213Lisa Gödiker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 66.50

Rocket Girl 10422Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 4.00 / 67.90

Kandalina302Sarah-Annabell Hänel (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 4.00 / 68.20

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)15. 5.00 / 72.85

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Cornelius 61136William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.50

Sabrina 454427Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.20

Evelyn 27211Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.00

Scarlett 716432Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)3. P 8.00

Eden 18201Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.80

Curly Sue 168146Teresa Moß (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 7.70

Simply Suse H442William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.60
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Dexter V 3173Sabrina Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.40

Bosko 1744Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)9. 7.30

Gorgeous 10267Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 7.30

Levista 11322Saskia Altemeyer (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 7.30

Mona de Revel359Emily Zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 7.20

Donditus189Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)13. 7.10

PMH Carjado396Marie-Sophie Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.10

Daily Motion 4153Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.00

Klementine307Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)15. 7.00

Nobilis 21371Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 7.00

Rockwool423Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Diabolo Junior520Lisa Pilgrim (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.80

Carlos 85767Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)20. 6.70

Cayenne K 389Pauline Taiber (RUFV Ankum)21. 6.50

D'Campino149Victoria Telgen (RC Hude e.V.)22. 6.20

Quite Easy 19408Laura Schwerdtner (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)23. 5.50

Charon 86104Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 5.40

Bonny 868543Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)25. 5.20

Odessa 222376Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.10

Sir Lancelot 59445Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)27. 5.00

Cash 20576Daniela Otte-Krone (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 4.80

Dawinja 5162Celia Huesmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)29. 4.50

Zara 131480Maya Schade (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)29. 4.50

Quite Special MR409Marijke Rottmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)31. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Carentino 363Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 8.40

Cookies Dream132Hanna Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 8.10

MPS Bold Ruler362Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 8.10

Sam V.429Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.90

Chapeau's first Son DB101Victoria Telgen (RC Hude e.V.)5. P 7.80

Verdy 3545Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 7.70

Dag Wiki152Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 7.50

Baloubina 1120Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 7.40

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Eden 18201Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.50

Adventure 644Enna Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Chapeau's first Son DB101Victoria Telgen (RC Hude e.V.)3. P 8.20

Renesmee 5419Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.00

Clara C114Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Mona de Revel359Emily Zum Hebel (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 7.70

Venom BS471Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 7.60

Gorgeous 10267Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 7.50

La Nigra Beleco310Linn Barlag (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. 7.40

Verdy 3545Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. 7.40

D'Campino149Victoria Telgen (RC Hude e.V.)11. 7.30

Dag Wiki152Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)12. 7.20

Evelyn 27211Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.10

Daily Motion 4153Anna Hümmeler (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 7.00

Okeeshobee377Marisa Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)15. 6.80

Baloubina 1120Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.40

Kjalti du Vi306Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)17. 6.20

Nobilis 21371Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 5.00

8 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Chaquille102Lena Schepergerdes (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.00

Adventure 644Enna Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.12

Monty Z361Marina Ahrens (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 52.00

MPS Bold Ruler362Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.68
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Castello 21785Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. P 0.00 / 54.28

Elemi202Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 51.21

Odessa 222376Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 53.80

Venom BS471Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 4.00 / 54.22

Curly Sue 168146Teresa Moß (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. 4.00 / 54.41

Dexter V 3173Sabrina Steveker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 54.61

Quite Special MR409Marijke Rottmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.62

Carentino 363Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 4.00 / 56.75

Palitos de Pescado385Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 65.40

Stubbenhof's Colorado455Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)14. 7.00 / 71.85

Clara C114Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.33

Candidos58Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)16. 9.00 / 61.75

PMH Carjado396Marie-Sophie Kramer (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 9.00 / 63.46

Baloubina 1120Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 14.00 / 66.38

Carly Lagerfeld H71William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 19.00 / 86.14

Diabolo Junior520Lisa Pilgrim (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 20.00 / 74.96

Simply Suse H442William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 21.00 / 92.63

Levista 11322Saskia Altemeyer (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)22. 31.00 / 86.53

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L Weg u.Zeit

Failsafe216Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.00

Chaquille102Lena Schepergerdes (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.70

Miss Saigon 32357Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.60

La vie 57312Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.50

Okeeshobee377Marisa Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)5. 7.40

Fuego 165252Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. 7.20

Castello 21785Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)7. 7.10

Renesmee 5419Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 5.70

Dobby M186Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 4.00

10 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.E

Alabama 606Marie Sophie Srama (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)1. P 8.00

Max 4302352Vivien Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.70

Pinchazon518Mia Sandschulte (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.40

Nebos 20531Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.30

Don Boo187Lenya Lange (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.20

Morgentau WE506Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)6. 7.00

Wellness U553Julie Elsenheimer (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)7. 6.80

Diego 585505Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 6.70

Fräulein Honig250Matilda Theresa Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)9. 6.50

Rocket Girl 10422Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 6.50

Fleck 29238Kathrin Müller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

Coco L 5120Kira Baum (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 0.00

George den Ouden258Carice Evers (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Alabama 606Marie Sophie Srama (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)1. P 8.20

Morgentau WE506Pauline Bauer (RuFV Nortrup)2. P 7.90

Max 4302352Vivien Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.80

Fräulein Honig250Frida Marie Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.60

Lucky Love 8338Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Coco L 5120Kira Baum (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. 7.20

Wellness U553Julie Elsenheimer (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)7. 7.10

Don Boo187Lenya Lange (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 7.00

Ravel 363415Julie Riße (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.90

Nebos 20531Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 6.80

Diana 1199515Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)11. 6.70

Pinchazon518Mia Sandschulte (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 6.50

Baily 5916Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)13. 6.40

George den Ouden258Carice Evers (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.20
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Diego 585505Sophia Chudziak (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.00

12 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Simba 153441Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.20

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Sunrise 186458Sabine Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.70

Crashlady539Stina Weßling (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.60

Bentley 6835Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.50

Baila Benicia15Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)6. P 7.40

Baily 5916Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.40

Cascada 8875Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. P 7.20

Benjoy34Ankatrin Alipaß (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 7.10

Zunami 5483Kim Meemann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)10. 7.00

Angie 26610Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 6.90

Herzl÷we 3281Jennifer Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 6.90

Aurin van't Leestenschhof13Katharina Zappen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)13. 6.70

Cara Dia61Jasmin Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.50

Centauer B94Andrea Nieters-Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 6.50

Carleo65Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)16. 6.40

Daftari151Ann-Christin Kestermann (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.20

Ravel 363415Julie Riße (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.20

Ria Runa420Marina Sostmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.00

Darubi's Darling161Kira Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 0.00

Favorit von Velen223Anna Monika Duis (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)20. 0.00

For Love 14244Gundula Sloot (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 0.00

Romeo's Juliet L424Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)20. 0.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Sunrise 186458Sabine Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.50

Harmoney 4507Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Emilia Galoppi 3206Cornelia Felthaus (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.70

Schelenburgs Dark Estero434Paulina Schäfer-Nieragden (RUFV Belm)4. P 7.40

Stako 3452Rieke Harmeyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.30

Baila Benicia15Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)6. P 7.20

Daphne 182530Laura Hambalko (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.10

Marrek 2350Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)8. 6.90

Centauer B94Andrea Nieters-Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 6.80

Aurin van't Leestenschhof13Katharina Zappen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)10. 6.70

Baily 5916Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)10. 6.70

Carleo65Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. 6.40

Benjoy34Ankatrin Alipaß (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.30

Angie 26610Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.20

Ria Runa420Marina Sostmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 6.00

Zunami 5483Kim Meemann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)15. 6.00

Daftari151Leonie Marie Kestermann (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 5.50

Light my Liberty540Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.50

For Love 14244Gundula Sloot (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 0.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Reitland's Arogno499Sophia Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.70

Lucky Love 8338Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Markedo349Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 7.30

Simba 153441Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 7.20

Bentley 6835Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.10

Darcy V.159Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. 7.10

Schelenburgs Dark Estero434Paulina Schäfer-Nieragden (RUFV Belm)7. 6.90

Stako 3452Rieke Harmeyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 6.70

Cara Dia61Jasmin Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.40

Diana 1199515Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 6.10

Carleo65Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 0.00
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Stand: 28.08.2023 / 07:39:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Bawinkel [382335007] 26.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

15 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Marrek 2350Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.30

Failsafe216Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.00

Summer Boy 2456Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 6.80

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 6.70

New Haven Dreams367Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.70

Ma petite amie343Milla Welp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)6. 6.50

16 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Franziska 241246Julia Bäker (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)1. P 7.30

Queenie Lou404Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)2. P 7.20

Florenciana L240Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 6.70

Dancing Diva 13157Simone Frilling (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 6.50

Fianit S227Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)5. 6.40

Fantastic 41219Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)6. 6.20

Donna Deluxe 3192Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)7. 6.00

First for you235Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 5.80

Emirat 3207Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)9. 0.00

Wapiano479Birgit Hasslöwer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 0.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Queenie Lou404Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)1. P 7.50

Florenciana L240Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.20

Emirat 3207Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)3. P 7.00

Rubinio's son426Tim Gude (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)4. P 6.90

Dancing Diva 13157Simone Frilling (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 6.70

Franziska 241246Julia Bäker (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)6. 6.50

Sylvester Stallone 5460Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 6.20

First for you235Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 5.80

18 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Scarlett Rouge433Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 55.00 / 46.79

Captain Strategos60Judith Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)2. P 55.00 / 48.72

Candidos58Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 55.00 / 49.15

Quixx F410Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 55.00 / 51.58

Diabelle 8174Verena Zumwalde (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)5. P 55.00 / 51.68

Paula Pinocchia387Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)6. P 55.00 / 52.60

Quotenkönigs Sternchen411Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. des SV Dickenber)7. 55.00 / 55.22

Bella Donna 11629Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 55.00 / 55.24

Chaman le roi98Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 55.00 / 57.69

Emil von der Woort205Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. 55.00 / 62.83

Chacco's Louis Vuitton96Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 52.00 / 51.69

Stubbenhof's Colorado455Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)12. 50.00 / 58.10

Collado's Barbie H123Henrika Stegemann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 50.00 / 58.12

Palitos de Pescado385Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 43.00 / 68.66

Kajana W528Aladji Barrie (Gastlizenz GER)15. 42.00 / 63.82

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Gentelman 23257Anna Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Sir Eckhard444Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 8.20

Cayro 390Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Hulingshof's Jogi293Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

High Cortego285Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.80

Just Magic 6301Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 7.80

Destiny 284172Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.70

Quixx F410Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 7.50

Clearround 3550Aladji Barrie (Gastlizenz GER)8. P 7.50

Captain Strategos60Judith Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. 7.40
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Lillian 11323Hannes Dirkes (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 7.30

Collado's Barbie H123Henrika Stegemann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 7.20

Paula Pinocchia387Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. 7.20

Chaman le roi98Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

Cornelle137Sophia van Werde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 6.90

Kajana W528Aladji Barrie (Gastlizenz GER)16. 6.40

Chacco's Louis Vuitton96Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.50

Cornet's Cool Edition138Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 0.50

20 Springreiter-WB

Viva La Lola477Mia Oldenburg (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Favorit von Velen223Jon Duis (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 7.80

Flash Boy488Lennya Siepker (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.40

Dusty Boy 10486Stella Schuldt (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.30

Finnigan487Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. 7.20

Draumur492Suna Riße (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. 7.00

Freestyle Feivel496Lina Schuster (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)6. 7.00

Fräulein Froni249Louisa Klimansky (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 6.90

Frõulein Honig250Frida Marie Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)9. 6.80

Shamrock Sire Sawiro533Marit Hammans (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.80

21 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Nasty Boy 8365Celina Brünen (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)1. P 7.80

Billy484Inja Habbe (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Viva La Lola477Mia Oldenburg (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.50

Soprano 6448Maja Nowak (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.40

Fiabelle 2552Lina Greskamp (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 7.20

Bunbury Can Can47Vivien Stöveken (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. 7.10

Flash Boy488Lennya Siepker (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. 7.00

Winnetou494Joleen Dominke (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. 7.00

Next Level 5369Lea Lüttmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)9. 6.90

Shamrock Sire Sawiro533Marit Hammans (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 6.60

Dusty Boy 10486Fynn Hackmann (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.30

Finnigan487Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.30

Freestyle Feivel496Lina Schuster (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)13. 6.00

22 Springprüfung Kl.L

Sir Eckhard444Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 0.00 / 51.74

Emarad204Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 0.00 / 51.84

Candidos58Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 0.00 / 53.59

Gentelman 23257Anna Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.93

It's Showtime 10508Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 57.99

Quentin K405Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.64

Charleston 63103Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. P 0.00 / 59.76

Scarlett Rouge433Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.80

Diacontinus Gold538Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.13

Lillian 11323Hannes Dirkes (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. P 0.00 / 61.53

Mrs. President Y363Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 62.33

Laviva L525Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. P 0.00 / 62.89

Princess of high quality399Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.65

Magic Chocolate346Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 1.00 / 65.14

Lybelle 27342Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.67

Fuego 165252Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.26

Chacco's Louis Vuitton96Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.64

Come on Lilliane DH125Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.92

Cayro 390Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 61.36

Clearround 3550Aladji Barrie (Gastlizenz GER)20. 5.00 / 64.66

Cooper 75134Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 5.00 / 65.79

Jefferson B 3298Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)22. 5.00 / 67.71

Hulingshof's Jogi293Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 62.28
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Q¹een Berry403Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 8.00 / 62.41

Esteval208Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 9.00 / 67.48

MPS Bold Ruler362Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. 10.00 / 85.31

Chokie 3109Helen Eichholz (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)27. 10.00 / 86.82

Shotgun 7438Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)28. 13.00 / 66.58

Cornet's Cool Edition138Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)29. 13.00 / 80.88

Elemi202Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)30. 15.00 / 73.76

Barre des Ecrins24Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)31. 23.00 / 104.91

Cornogio141Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)32. 29.00 / 114.21

23 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Bexx37Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 53.29

Dunja W198Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 55.49

Cassitha82Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 65.00 / 57.40

Cordoba 75135Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 65.00 / 59.51

Luzera K341Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 65.00 / 59.62

Cassilia 7513Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 60.94

B-Arcadia14Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 60.97

Little Dream 61326Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 61.17

Dallas 73155Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 61.37

Bombay Sapphire T537Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 62.89

Good Choice W266Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. P 65.00 / 63.07

Calidoss52Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. P 65.00 / 63.34

Corvinus W144Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 65.00 / 63.82

Shotgun 7438Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 65.00 / 65.57

Celebrity 991Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 64.00 / 67.60

Carlimo524Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 64.00 / 69.90

Harmonie 340278Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 62.00 / 65.36

Charleston 63103Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)18. 62.00 / 67.80

Emarad204Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 60.00 / 62.79

Chokie 3109Helen Eichholz (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)20. 60.00 / 67.53

Clarima del Pierre117Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 60.00 / 68.48

Diacontinus Gold538Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 59.00 / 70.75

Princess of high quality399Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)23. 59.00 / 74.50

Djamila W185Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 58.00 / 66.26

Fuego 165252Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 58.00 / 76.30

Casino As78Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)26. 56.00 / 67.39

Lancelord 8315Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)27. 53.00 / 65.04

Comme ci comme ca 6126Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 51.00 / 79.72

Casbalou L74Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)29. 46.00 / 90.34

Magic Chocolate346Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 44.00 / 95.92

Smarika446Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)31. 25.00 / 54.68

24 Führzügel-WB

Flash Boy488Laylana Siepker (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.30

Viva La Lola477Fabio Emilian Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 8.00

Daisy485Ines Schulten (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.60

Sid555Emma Kramer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.00

Del Pero167Nike Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.50

Lillifee 45324Amelie Hüer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 6.50

Rocky491Zivah Prekel (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.50

Rocky556Romy Kramer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.50

25 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Angelina - T535Christian Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 38.23

Dallas 73155Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 39.61

Smarika446Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 40.16

Good Choice W266Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 4.00 / 54.50

Cassitha82Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 4.00 / 56.13

Emarad204Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 4.00 / 56.84
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Corvinus W144Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 6.00 / 73.75

Dunja W198Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 8.00 / 53.63

Harmonie 340278Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 8.00 / 58.01

Bexx37Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)10. 8.00 / 58.65

Barre des Ecrins24Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 8.00 / 58.70

Casbalou L74Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)12. 8.00 / 60.68

Cassilia 7513Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 8.00 / 61.67

Cordoba 75135Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. 8.00 / 64.04

Djamila W185Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 12.00 / 57.58

B-Arcadia14Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)16. 12.00 / 57.69

Lancelord 8315Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 12.00 / 60.40

Clarima del Pierre117Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 16.00 / 63.95

Luzera K341Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 16.00 / 80.12

26 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Donna Deluxe 3192Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.60

Cornetto 52139Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Diamant 600176Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)3. P 7.40

Marrek 2350Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 7.40

Charon 86104Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Dragonero 3194Alina Brinkers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Sierius 2439Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 7.10

Hopkins 30290Janine Zgrzebski (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. 7.00

Donna Luna 14193Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. des SV Dickenber)9. 6.80

Carlchen Deluxe64Charlien Steib (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 6.70

Safire428Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 6.70

Sammy Jo 25430Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.70

Fürst Donnerhall 4253Sabrina Niemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.50

Dark Fire 5160Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)14. 6.40

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)14. 6.40

Fanky218Caren Bremer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.20

Diaz 18179Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 0.00

Finnegan 35233Kathrin Uhlen (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 0.00

27 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Frõulein Frieda BK248Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 7.50

Dark Fire 5160Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)2. P 7.30

Diamant 600176Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)3. P 7.20

Safire428Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.00

Sierius 2439Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)5. 6.80

Dragonero 3194Alina Brinkers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.70

Donna Deluxe 3192Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)7. 6.60

Diaz 18179Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. 6.40

Carlchen Deluxe64Charlien Steib (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.20

First for you235Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 6.00

La Vino 3313Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)11. 0.00

28 Reitpferdeprüfung

Eremitage 3551Ariane Sander (RV Altenautal e.V.)1. P 8.20

Flamell 3529Monique Knieper (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.90

Frl. Lena558Elisabeth Niehues-Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)3. P 7.50

Darubi's Darling161Kira Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.30

Lotus P333Maren Brüning (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. 7.20

Diffusion 3183Victoria Multhaupt (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)6. 7.10

Lasogga Son317Leonie Cara Schirmer (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. 6.70

Solero JS447Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)8. 6.30

29 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Eremitage 3551Ariane Sander (RV Altenautal e.V.)1. P 8.40
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Ferrero A226Gina Aarnink (RURV Vechtetal e.V)2. P 7.60

Hot Emma W291Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. des SV Dickenber)3. P 7.50

Flieger 30239Shona Slinger (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 7.40

Darubi's Darling161Kira Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)5. 7.30

Diamond's Mary Poppins177Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 7.10

F³rstin Fiorella254Andrea Schulz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. 7.10

Don Giovanni 124544Anna Katharina Evers (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.00

Lotus P333Maren Brüning (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 6.80

Frõulein Einnegan247Lina Schmücker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 6.50

30 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Next Level 5369Johanna Lüttmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)1. P 7.40

Baileys Dream532Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Pocos Smiling King557Sophie Determann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

Lillifee 45324Sophie Hüer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 6.50

31/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Frõulein Honig250Matilda Theresa Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 7.40

Steinkönig's Maja510Helen Santen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.20

Drumlane Anita196Lia Botterschulte (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 7.00

Normandie 51372Lina Gräber (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.80

31/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Flash Boy488Lennya Siepker (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.00

Hope 62289Emma Hake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Viva La Lola477Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.60

Joy 445300Olivia Marafona (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.40

Butterfly502Isabell Bippen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.30

Savay Fresh Man512Nayla Dominke (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.10

Ahnenstolz490Aaliyah Prekel (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.90

Missouri554Fenja Eckelt ()8. P 6.50

32 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 3)

La Vino 3313Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.30

Viva La Lola477Mia Oldenburg (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 8.00

Flash Boy488Lennya Siepker (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.70

Frõulein Honig250Frida Marie Mehrhoff (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 7.50

Cola on the Rocks122Laura Theres Hüsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.30

Draumur492Suna Riße (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.20

Steinkönig's Maja510Helen Santen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Dusty Boy 10486Stella Schuldt (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 7.10

Butterfly502Isabell Bippen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.10

Normandie 51372Lina Gräber (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.00

Valeria PL469Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 7.00

Viva La Lola477Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 7.00

Drumlane Anita196Lia Botterschulte (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 6.80

Orion493Lea Hagedorn (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.70

Missouri554Fenja Eckelt ()14. 6.70

Winnetou494Joleen Dominke (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.60

Shamrock Sire Sawiro533Marit Hammans (RUFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.60

Fiabelle 2552Lina Greskamp (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)18. 6.40
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